2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 11 - Mount Morris, PA

September 22 & 23, 2001

MORNING QUAD RESULTS

08-4st Stock

45

113
631
543
402
323
496
315
539
609
628
538
298
558
212
508
468
494
564

Alan Price
David McCarroll
Justin Grounds
Josh Cristofori
John Houser
Wesley Fruits
Kenneth Haspell
Robert Bell

Jim Blasko

Ty Huth

George Thompson
Frank Hayson
Jack Coey
Joshua Moss
Joseph Martinez
Rubert Elliott Jr
Cris George
Jason Elliott
Brian Holbert
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16

69
79
516
141
117
429

3-Util Stk

85

120
194
107
533
283
153
535

80

75

288
171
524
449
144
487
172
131

237,
115
118
639
364
526
479
425
316
525
400
566
179
238
125
123

Traci Lenig Cecco
Stephanie Parton
Angel Atwell
Nicole Pennycook
Lisa McCampbell
Heidi Landon

Mike Penland

Matthew Travalena

Roland Suiter
Brock Parker
Scott Whitehead
Chris Roser
Scott Johnson
Scott Hahn

4-Util Mod

Richard Travalena
Randy Kilby
Darrell Thomas
James Johnson
Michael Shelley
Caleb Bailey
Chris Smolar
Jared Jyachosky
Joseph Jackson
Michael Savage

5-Util Unl

Neil Belcher
Jeremy Benson
Todd Ribblett
Mike Angry
Todd Myers
Richie Brown
Eric Streeter
Jason Fedokovich
Branden Robinson
Shawn Smith
Richard Brown Jr
Mike Faulk
Timothy Olsen
Robert Tucker
William Guinter
Brian Guinter

16-2st Novice

N AW —

467
416
395
430
330
570

Christopher Boles
Zach Malone
Gregory Zollars
Mike Willyoung
Shannon Pence
Roger Poage

Smock
Danville
Mooresville
Cumberland
Knoxville
Crawfordsville
Burgettstown
Brazil
Carnberry
Marienville
Worthington

Orient
Mineral Wells
Port Elizabeth
Canonsburg
Wadsworth
Canonsburg
Mount Morris

Shamokin
Dayton
Kennerdell
Cape May
Townsend
Ashford

Rabun Gap
Perryopolis
Palmyra
Cherokee
Reading
Crawfordsville
Indianapolis
Hagerstown

Perryopolis
Waynesville
Pylesville
Morgantown
Frostburg
Waldorf

West Paterson
Uniontown
Moorefield
Dellslow

Kimberton
Bruceton Mills
Johnstown
McClellandtown
Waveland
Dahlonega
Harve DeGrace
Jumping Branch
Montrose
Crawfordsville
Waveland
Connersville
Cochranton
Pleasantville
Barberton
Barberton

Wheeling
Fillmore
Wayvnesburg
Cooperstown
Clay City
Saint Marys

PA
IN
IN
MD

HON
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YAM
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HON
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HON
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YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
HON
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HON
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YAM
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POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
KAW
POL
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POL
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POL

HON
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HON
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1:43:32
1:45:41
1:48:05
1:49:46
1:50:05
1:51:04
1:53:24
1:53:58
1:55:32
2:00:30
2:01:52
2:03:18
2:03:20
2:07:10
2:11:28
2:12:38
2:15:15
2:11:35
0:27:54

1:46:52
1:48:54
1:53:43
1:53:44
2:01:14
2:03:09

1:53:26
2:01:14
2:05:28
2:07:26
2:13:20
1:53:04
1:53:21
1:04:43

1:48:55
1:48:59
2:00:15
2:00:35
2:01:41
2:08:49
2:13:51
1:36:56
2:03:20
1:20:45

1:47:53
1:50:34
1:55:03
1:55:57
1:58:48
2:03:21
2:06:40
2:10:09
2:10:56
2:14:54
1:28:53
1:42:07
1:43:40
1:43:43
1:48:50
1:49:09

1:48:42
1:49:01
1:49:03
1:49:23
1:49:52
1:50:44

7 542
& 470
OS5 57
1074253
11 428
12 443
13 180
14 406
15 536
16 466
17 503
18-2523
191911
20 465
21 254
225532
23 478
24257
25 481

Chad Fornash
Corey Allison
Shawn Omalley
Kyle Wood
Jason Allison
Randy Albright
Justin Quick
Rodney Baker
Brad Whitehead
Michael Malott
Chris Slocum
Stephen Hutchens
Doug Bird

Josh Smith
Vasilios Stratos
Loby Bean

Jeff Wilhelm
Todd Rothermel
Daryl Crow

17-4st Novice

1 174
2=
3579
4 260
5 556
6 265
7 529
8 483
9 933
10 554
11 203
12 547
13 541
14 446
15 417
16 574
17 476
18 308
19 611
20 582
21 552
22 256
23 490
24 434
25 545
26 534
27 52
28 567
29 184
30 578
31 281
32 489
33 219
34 888
35 306
36 266

Robert Obrick
Scott Graham
Brent Sturdirant
Derek Fisher
Robert Welsh
Gregg Stewart
Jeffrey Spencer
Chris Thompson
Seth Loskot
Robert Mccarly
Ryan Reed

Lerg Virts
Jeremy Barbour
Thomas Miller
Kenneth Wingfield
Michael Kuhns
James McKnabb
Lee Conkle
Jonah Davis
Jonathan Painter
Michael Sroka JR
Matt Sillery

Matthew Mcallister

Kevin Welty
Thomas Croston
Jerry Floerke
Michael Steckler

Ronald Hospodavis

Shane Bonnell
Aaron Shumaker
Jerry Richards
William Candy
Brian Shimkanon
Jeremy Hintz
Chris Conklin
Ray Tucker

18-Super Senior

137
143
139
246
510

493
480
220
469
241
277
614
401
488
10- 275
11 527
12 498
13 492
14 546
15 989
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Thomas Waybright
Jay Condon
Fred Savage
James Olsen

Charles Colliflower
9-First Year

Zach Stanley
Bizon Walker
George Hickey
Jeffrey Pickens
Scott Cupp

Grant Eberhardt
Chad Willman
Neil Pitts Jr

Bob Fultz
Jonathan Rowland
Matthew Willis
Erik Haspel

Barry Jones
David McLaughlin
Kent Dean

Morning View
Slippery Rock
Pittsburgh
Cameron

Oil City
Ravenna
Franklin
Ranger
Reading
Bedford
Clayton
Crawfordsville
Elkview
Greensburg
Wayne

Augsta
Batesville
Shamokin
Moundsville

Shamokin
Greencastle
Montrose
Evansville
Pittsburgh
London
Finleyville
Butler
Scenery Hill
Elkins
Sherrills Ford
Oakland
Cresent Springs
Caldwell
Millcreek
Lancaster
Lancaster
Chesten
Crawfordsville
Elkins
Smithfield
Greencastle
Bridgeton
Monengah
Mill Creek
Bedford
Manheim
Hopwood
New Martinsville
Frostburg
Weirton
Millville
Shippensburg
Lancaster
New Martinsville
Pleasantville

Caledonia
Westminster
Morgantown
Cochranton
Winchester

Advance

Poca

Newark
Lemont Furnace
Morgantown
Hartwell
Kittanning
Morganton
Oil City
Hartwell
Barnesville
Burgettstown
Mocksville
Harrisville
Williamstown
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Sam McCleese Olive Hill KY YAM

4 2:04:26 58 137 Thomas Waybright Caledonia OH LAE 4  1:57:26

Mark Wilson Bruceton Mills WV HON 4 2:04:29 59 488 Bob Fultz Oil City PA YAM 4 1:57:47
Gregory Volz Mount Airy MD HON 4 2:04:47 60 574 Michael Kuhns Lancaster PA YAM 4 1:537:51
Kevin Doljac Uniontown PA HON 4  2:05:25 61 476 James McKnabb Lancaster OH HON 4  1:57:57
Brian Hose Westover WV HON 4 2:05:35 62 536 Brad Whitehead Reading PA HON 4 1:58:35
Chad Giffen Belpre OH YAM 4  2:06:12 63 364 Todd Myers Waveland IN POL 4 13848
Brett Shelley Grantsville MD HON 4  2:07:31 64 275 Jonathan Rowland  Hartwell GA HON 4 1:58:49
Bradley Dubois Connersville IN HON. 4 2:12:29 65 308 Lee Conkle Chesten WV HON 4 1:58:57
Jeremy Poteet Clayton IN HON 3  1:38:33 66 527 Matthew Willis Barnesville OH YAM 4  1:59:17
Jeftrey Hughes Finksburg MD YAM 3 1:38:37 67 466 Michael Malott Bedford IN HON 4  1:59:27
Daron Werner Batesville IN HON 3 1:40:11 68 498 Erik Haspel Burgettstown PA°  HON 4  1:59:49
Levi Logsdan McMechen WV YAM 3 1:42:27 69 492 Barry Jones Mocksville NC HON 4  2:00:02
Chris Fletcher Inwood WV HON 3 1:42:31 70 288 Darrell Thomas Pylesville MD HON 4  2:00:15
Michael Lemley Bidwell OH HON 3 1:43:35 71 503 Chris Slocum Clayton IN HON 4  2:00:17
Brian Shaffer Fairmont WV HON 3 1:47:19 72 609 Ty Huth Marienville PA HON 4 2:00:30
Daniel Shimek McClellandtown PA HON 3 eSS 73 171 James Johnson Morgantown WV YAM 4 2:00:35
Derrek Carter Mooresville IN HON 3 1:52:21 74 523 Stephen Hutchens  Crawfordsville IN YAM 4  2:00:36
Gary McCormach ~ Westchester OH HON 2  [:06:14 76 117 Lisa McCampbell ~ Townsend TN HON 4  2:.01:14
Patrick Hetz Grantsville MD HON 1 0:33:32 75 120 Matthew Travalena Perryopolis PA YAM 4  2:.01:14
Ryan Miller Caldwell OH YAM 1 0:37:56 77 143 Jay Condon Westminster MD YAM 4  2:01:16
78 911 Doug Bird Elkview WV HON 4  2:01:31

Alan Price Smock PA HON 4 1:43:32 79 465 Josh Smith Greensburg IN HON 4  2:01:35
David McCarroll Danville IN HON 4 1:45:41 80 524 Michael Shelley Frostburg MD HON 4 2:01:41
Traci Lenig Cecco ~ Shamokin PA HON 4 1:46:52 81 611 Jonah Davis Crawfordsville IN HON 4  2:01:46
Neil Belcher Kimberton PA POL 4 1:47:53 82 628 George Thompson  Worthington WV HON" 4  2:01:52
Justin Grounds Mooresville IN HON 4 1:48:05 83 582 Jonathan Painter Elkins WV HON 4  2:01:53
Christopher Boles ~ Wheeling WV HON 4 1:48:42 84 546 David McLaughlin  Harrisville PA HON 4  2:02:29
Stephanie Parton Dayton OH HON 4 1:48:54 85 989 Kent Dean Williamstown WV HON 4  2:02:38
Richard Travalena  Perryopolis PA YAM 4 1:48:55 86 429 Heidi Landon Ashford CT KAW 4  2:03:.09
Randy Kilby Waynesville NC YAM 4 1:48:39 87 538 Frank Hayson PA  HON 4  2:03:18
Zach Malone Fillmore IN HON 4 1:49:01 88 298 Jack Coey Orient OH HON 4  2:03:20
Gregory Zollars Waynesburg PA HON 4  1:49:03 89 526 Richie Brown Dahlonega GA KAW 4 2:03:21
Mike Willyoung Cooperstown PA HON 4 1:49:23 90 552 Michael Sroka JR Smithfield PA HON 4  2:03:33
Josh Cristofori Cumberland MD HON 4 1:49:46 91 256 Matt Sillery Greencastle IN HON 4  2:03:50
Shannon Pence Clay City KY HON 4 1:49:52 92 491 Sam McCleese Olive Hill KY YAM 4  2:04:26
Robert Obrick Shamokin PA HON 4 1:49:58 93 571 Mark Wilson Bruceton Mills WV HON 4  2:04:29
Scott Graham Greencastle IN HON 4 1:50:00 94 254 Vasilios Stratos Wayne NJ HON 4  2:04:42
John Houser Knoxville TN HON 4 1:50:05 95 518 Gregory Volz Mount Airy MD HON 4  2:04:47
Jeremy Benson Bruceton Mills WV POL 4 1:50:34 96 490 Matthew Mcallister Bridgeton NJ HON 4  2:05:.01
Roger Poage Saint Marys PA HON 4 1:50:44 97 404 Kevin Doljac Uniontown PA HON 4  2:05:25
Brent Sturdirant Montrose WV HON 4 1:51:00 98 194 Roland Suiter Palmyra TN KAW 4  2:05:28
Wesley Fruits Crawfordsville IN HON 4 1:51:04 99 434 Kevin Welty Monengah WV HON 4  2:05:34
Zach Stanley Advance NC HON 4 1:51:20 100 601 Brian Hose Westover WV HON 4  2:05:35
Chad Fornash Morning View KY HON 4 1:51:30 101 545 Thomas Croston Mill Creek WV HON 4  2:06:05
Derek Fisher Evansville IN HON 4 1:51:32 102 463 Chad Giffen Belpre OH YAM 4  2:06:12
Corey Allison Slippery Rock PA HON 4 1:51:35 103 534 Jerry Floerke Bedford IN HON 4  2:06:14
Robert Welsh Pittsburgh PA HON 4 1:51:37 104 479 Eric Streeter Harve DeGrace @ MD POL 4  2:06:40
Gregg Stewart London KY HON 4 1:51:42 105 572 Michael Steckler Manheim PA YAM 4 2:06:54
Jeffrey Spencer Finleyville PA HON 4 1:51:43 106 558 Joshua Moss Mineral Wells WV HON 4  2:07:10
Chris Thompson Butler PA HON 4 1:51:54 107 107 Brock Parker Cherokee NC KAW 4  2:07:26
Shawn Omalley Pittsburgh PA YAM 4 1:52:05 108 521 Brett Shelley Grantsville MD HON 4  2:07:31
Kyle Wood Cameron WV HON. 4 1:52:25 109 567 Ronald Hospodavis Hopwood PA YAM 4  2:08:.04
Seth Loskot Scenery Hill PA HON 4 1:52:37 110 184 Shane Bonnell New Martinsville WV HON 4  2:08:27
Kenneth Haspell Burgettstown PA HON 4 1:53:24 111 449 Caleb Bailey Waldorf MD YAM 4  2:08:49
Mike Penland Rabun Gap GA KAW 4 1:53:26 112 532 Loby Bean Augsta WV SuUzZ 4 2:09:58
Robert Mccarly Elkins WV HON 4 1:53:38 113 425 Jason Fedokovich Jumping Branch WV KAW 4 2:10:09
Angel Atwell Kennerdell PA HON 4 1:53:43 114 316 Branden Robinson  Montrose WV POL 4 2:10:56
Nicole Pennycook  Cape May NJ HON 4 1:53:44 115 212 Joseph Martinez Port Elizabeth NJ HON 4  2:11:28
Jason Allison Oil City PA YAM 4 15253511 116 561 Bradley Dubois Connersville IN HON 4 2:12:29
Robert Bell Brazil IN HON 4 1:53:58 117 508 Rubert Elliott Jr Canonsburg PA HON 4  2:12:38
Ryan Reed Sherrills Ford NC YAM 4 1:54:15 118 139 Fred Savage Morgantown WV HON 4  2:13:02
Lerg Virts Oakland MD CAN 4  1:54:25 119 533 Scott Whitehead Reading PA HON 4  2:13:20
Bizon Walker Poca WV HON 4 1:55:01 120 144 Chris Smolar West Paterson NIESHONE 4= 9:13:51]
Todd Ribblett Johnstown PA POL 4 1:55:03 121 525 Shawn Smith Crawfordsville IN POL 4 2:14:54
George Hickey Newark DE HON 4 1:55:04 122 468 Cris George Wadsworth OH HON 4  2:15:15
Randjv Albrigfn Ravenna OH YAM 4 15593 123 478 Jeff Wilhelm Batesville IN HON 4 2:1741
Jim Blasko Carnberry PA HON 4 1:55:32 124 578 Aaron Shumaker Frostburg MD HON 3 1:28:34
Justin Quick Franklin IN HON 4 1:55:35 125 400 Richard Brown Jr Waveland INSEPEIE 3 1:28:53
Rodney Baker Ranger WV HON 4 155255 126 487 Jared Jyachosky Uniontown PA YAM 3 1:36:56
Jeffrey Pickens Lemont Furnace PA HON 4 1:55:56 127 506 Jeremy Poteet Clayton IN HON 3 1:38:33
Mike Angry McClellandtown PA POL 4 1555257 128 553 Jeffrey Hughes Finksburg MD YAM 3 1:38:37
Scott Cupp Morgantown WV HON 4  1:55:58 129 281 Jerry Richards Weirton WV HON 3 1:39:31
Jeremy Barbour Cresent Springs KY HON 4 1:56:00 130 656 Daron Werner Batesville IN HON 3 1:40:11
Thomas Miller Caldwell OH HON 4 1:56:04 131 566 Mike Faulk Connersville IN POL 3 1:42:07
Kenneth Wingfield Millcreek WV HON 4  [:56:07 132 489 William Candy Millville NJ HON 3 1:42:22
Grant Eberhardt Hartwell GA HON 4 1:56:27 133 485 Levi Logsdan McMechen WV YAM 3 1:42:27
Chad Willman Kittanning PA HON 4 1:56:57 134 472 Chris Fletcher Inwood WV HON 3 1:42:31
Neil Pitts Jr Morganton NC HON 4 1:57:00 135 219 Brian Shimkanon Shippensburg PA HON 3 1:43:31
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137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

159
160

719
888
179
238

575

Michael Lemley
Jeremy Hintz
Timothy Olsen
Robert Tucker
Brian Shaffer
William Guinter
Brian Guinter
Daniel Shimek
Derrek Carter
Chris Roser
Scott Johnson
Chris Conklin
James Olsen
Joseph Jackson
Charles Colliflower
Jason Elliott
Todd Rothermel
Daryl Crow
Scott Hahn
Gary McCormach
Michael Savage
Ray Tucker
Brian Holbert
Patrick Hetz
Ryan Miller

Bidwell

Lancaster
Cochranton
Pleasantville

Fairmont
Barberton
Barberton
McClellandtown
Mooresville
Crawfordsville
Indianapolis
New Martinsville
Cochranton
Moorefield
Winchester
Canonsburg
Shamokin
Moundsville
Hagerstown
Westchester
Dellslow
Pleasantville
Mount Morris
Grantsville
Caldwell

HON
HON
POL
POL

HON
POL

POL

HON
HON
KAW
HON
HON
POL
YAM

HON
HON
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
HON
HON
HON
YAM
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1:43:35
1:43:37
1:43:40
1:43:43
1:47:19
1:48:50
1:49:09
1:51:15
1:52:21
1:53:04
1:53:21
1:54:31
2:01:51
2:03:20
2:03:24
2:11:35
0:54:49
1:00:45
1:04:43
1:06:14
1:20:45
1:31:19
0:27:54
0:33:32
0:37:56



